Dept
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ADMIN
ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR
ASSESSOR
CLERK
CLERK
CLERK
DWI
DWI
DWI
FACIL MNGT
FACIL MNGT
FACIL MNGT

FLOOD COMM

HOLD FACIL
HOLD FACIL
HOLD FACIL
HOLD FACIL
HOLD FACIL
HOLD FACIL
HOLD FACIL
HOLD FACIL
HOLD FACIL
HOLD FACIL
HOLD FACIL
HOLD FACIL
HOLD FACIL
LANDFILL
LANDFILL
LANDFILL
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD

Job Desc
Accounts Payable
Indigent Clerk
Safety/Clerk
Procurement Officer

HR/Admin Services Director

Finance Director

GIS Coordinator
County Manager
Appraiser

Clerk |

Clerk Il

Clerk Il

Appraiser

Appraiser

Deputy Assessor
County Assessor
Clerk Il

Clerk |

Clerk Il

Compliance Assistant
Compliance Officer
Compliance Officer
Maintenance
Maintenance
Facilities Manager
Floor Director
Detention Officer
Casual Transportation
Casual Transportation
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Casual Transportation
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Detention Officer
Sergeant

Sergeant
Administrator
Operator

Operator

Operator

Equipment Oper |
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator

Administrative Assistant

Name
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Bruce Swingle
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Keith Whitney
Mike Huston
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Travis Atwell
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Virginia Lee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee

Yearly Salary
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28,329.60
30,659.20
35,859.20
42,640.00
45,198.40
47,008.00
54,204.80
133,369.60
23,587.20
23,587.20
24,897.60
25,147.20
29,681.60
34,236.80
51,875.20
64,854.40
23,795.20
23,940.80
32,843.20
26,998.40
31,241.60
36,441.60
28,579.20
29,744.00
39,228.80
63,003.20
26,020.80
26,998.40
26,998.40
26,998.40
29,078.40
29,078.40
29,619.20
29,619.20
29,619.20
30,721.60
36,212.80
37,564.80
66,144.00
22,048.00
22,484.80
25,334.40
28,080.00
28,828.80
31,720.00
33,529.60



ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
ROAD
SCRDA
SCRDA
SCRDA
SCRDA
SCRDA
SCRDA
SCRDA
SCRDA
SCRDA
SCRDA
SCRDA
SHERIFF
SHERIFF
SHERIFF
SHERIFF
SHERIFF
SHERIFF
SHERIFF
SHERIFF
SHERIFF
SHERIFF
SHERIFF
SHERIFF
SHERIFF
TREASURER
TREASURER
TREASURER
TREASURER

Mechanic
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Equipment Oper I
Mechanic

Road Supervisor
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Dispatcher
Administrator
Deputy

Executive Assistant
Deputy

Deputy

Deputy
Communications
Deputy
Investigator
Sergeant

Deputy

Deputy Sheriff
Leiutenant
County Sheriff
Clerk Il

Clerk Il

Deputy Treasurer
County Treasurer

Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
William Neeley
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Michelle Atwell
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Dave Elston
Classified Employee
Glenn Hamilton
Classified Employee
Classified Employee
Cindy Rodriguez
Candace Chavez
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34,985.60
38,084.80
39,624.00
44,574.40
52,540.80
54,849.60
25,708.80
28,891.20
29,452.80
30,035.20
31,220.80
31,449.60
32,489.60
33,529.60
35,422.40
42,640.00
63,252.80
32,656.00
35,401.60
39,852.80
39,852.80
40,643.20
41,454.40
43,139.20
44,616.00
51,563.20
54,724.80
61,838.40
62,171.20
67,828.80
24,273.60
25,251.20
51,875.20
64,854.40

3,078,400.00



