Dept	Job Desc	Name	Yea	Yearly Salary	
ADMIN	Accounts Payable	Classified Employee	\$	28,329.60	
ADMIN	Indigent Clerk	Classified Employee	\$	30,659.20	
ADMIN	Safety/Clerk	Classified Employee	\$	35,859.20	
ADMIN	Procurement Officer	Classified Employee	\$	42,640.00	
ADMIN	HR/Admin Services Director	Classified Employee	\$	45,198.40	
ADMIN	Finance Director	Classified Employee	\$	47,008.00	
ADMIN	GIS Coordinator	Classified Employee	\$	54,204.80	
ADMIN	County Manager	Bruce Swingle	\$	133,369.60	
ASSESSOR	Appraiser	Classified Employee	\$	23,587.20	
ASSESSOR	Clerk I	Classified Employee	\$	23,587.20	
ASSESSOR	Clerk II	Classified Employee	\$	24,897.60	
ASSESSOR	Clerk II	Classified Employee	\$	25,147.20	
ASSESSOR	Appraiser	Classified Employee	\$	29,681.60	
ASSESSOR	Appraiser	Classified Employee	\$	34,236.80	
ASSESSOR	Deputy Assessor	Keith Whitney	\$	51,875.20	
ASSESSOR	County Assessor	Mike Huston	\$	64,854.40	
CLERK	Clerk II	Classified Employee	\$	23,795.20	
CLERK	Clerk I	Classified Employee	\$	23,940.80	
CLERK	Clerk II	Classified Employee	\$	32,843.20	
DWI	Compliance Assistant	Classified Employee	\$	26,998.40	
DWI	Compliance Officer	Classified Employee	\$	31,241.60	
DWI	Compliance Officer	Classified Employee	\$	36,441.60	
FACIL MNGT	Maintenance	Classified Employee	\$	28,579.20	
FACIL MNGT	Maintenance	Classified Employee	\$	29,744.00	
FACIL MNGT	Facilities Manager	Classified Employee	\$	39,228.80	
FLOOD COMM	Floor Director	Travis Atwell	\$	63,003.20	
HOLD FACIL	Detention Officer	Classified Employee	\$	26,020.80	
HOLD FACIL	Casual Transportation	Classified Employee	\$	26,998.40	
HOLD FACIL	Casual Transportation	Classified Employee	\$	26,998.40	
HOLD FACIL	Detention Officer	Classified Employee	\$	26,998.40	
HOLD FACIL	Detention Officer	Classified Employee	\$	29,078.40	
HOLD FACIL	Casual Transportation	Classified Employee	\$	29,078.40	
HOLD FACIL	Detention Officer	Classified Employee	\$	29,619.20	
HOLD FACIL	Detention Officer	Classified Employee	\$	29,619.20	
HOLD FACIL	Detention Officer	Classified Employee	\$	29,619.20	
HOLD FACIL	Detention Officer	Classified Employee	\$	30,721.60	
HOLD FACIL	Sergeant	Classified Employee	\$	36,212.80	
HOLD FACIL	Sergeant	Classified Employee	\$	37,564.80	
HOLD FACIL	Administrator	Virginia Lee	\$	66,144.00	
LANDFILL	Operator	Classified Employee	\$	22,048.00	
LANDFILL	Operator	Classified Employee	\$	22,484.80	
LANDFILL	Operator	Classified Employee	\$	25,334.40	
ROAD	Equipment Oper I	Classified Employee	\$	28,080.00	
ROAD	Equipment Operator	Classified Employee	\$	28,828.80	
ROAD	Equipment Operator	Classified Employee	\$	31,720.00	
ROAD	Administrative Assistant	Classified Employee	\$	33,529.60	

ROAD	Mechanic	Classified Employee	\$	34,985.60
ROAD	Equipment Operator	Classified Employee	\$	38,084.80
ROAD	Equipment Operator	Classified Employee	\$	39,624.00
ROAD	Equipment Oper II	Classified Employee	\$	44,574.40
ROAD	Mechanic	Classified Employee	\$	52,540.80
ROAD	Road Supervisor	William Neeley	\$	54,849.60
SCRDA	Dispatcher	Classified Employee	\$	25,708.80
SCRDA	Dispatcher	Classified Employee	\$	28,891.20
SCRDA	Dispatcher	Classified Employee	\$	29,452.80
SCRDA	Dispatcher	Classified Employee	\$	30,035.20
SCRDA	Dispatcher	Classified Employee	\$	31,220.80
SCRDA	Dispatcher	Classified Employee	\$	31,449.60
SCRDA	Dispatcher	Classified Employee	\$	32,489.60
SCRDA	Dispatcher	Classified Employee	\$	33,529.60
SCRDA	Dispatcher	Classified Employee	\$	35,422.40
SCRDA	Dispatcher	Classified Employee	\$	42,640.00
SCRDA	Administrator	Michelle Atwell	\$	63,252.80
SHERIFF	Deputy	Classified Employee	\$	32,656.00
SHERIFF	Executive Assistant	Classified Employee	\$	35,401.60
SHERIFF	Deputy	Classified Employee	\$	39,852.80
SHERIFF	Deputy	Classified Employee	\$	39,852.80
SHERIFF	Deputy	Classified Employee	\$	40,643.20
SHERIFF	Communications	Classified Employee	\$	41,454.40
SHERIFF	Deputy	Classified Employee	\$	43,139.20
SHERIFF	Investigator	Classified Employee	\$	44,616.00
SHERIFF	Sergeant	Classified Employee	\$	51,563.20
SHERIFF	Deputy	Classified Employee	\$	54,724.80
SHERIFF	Deputy Sheriff	Dave Elston	\$	61,838.40
SHERIFF	Leiutenant	Classified Employee	\$	62,171.20
SHERIFF	County Sheriff	Glenn Hamilton	\$	67,828.80
TREASURER	Clerk II	Classified Employee	\$	24,273.60
TREASURER	Clerk II	Classified Employee	\$	25,251.20
TREASURER	Deputy Treasurer	Cindy Rodriguez	\$	51,875.20
TREASURER	County Treasurer	Candace Chavez	\$	64,854.40
			\$3	,078,400.00